
Ref. B1462-S

Outdoor LED projector with PIR sensor with compact and resistant design, with 
high quality standards.It incorporates a high precision PIR sensor, which allows 
adjusting different parameters such as range, light level and time of the luminaire 
on, to adjust it to the user's needs.With a power of 30W and an e�ciency of 100 
lm/W, it is an ideal product for the replacement of traditional re�ectors, which will 
also allow great energy savings. It emits neutral white light (4000K).Thanks to its 
IP54 degree of protection, it is suitable for outdoor use.

Outdoor LED Projector with PIR Sensor - IP54 - 120º - 4000K- 30W

Hue

Kelvin (K)

E�ciency (Lm/w)

Opening angle (º)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Sensor

Use Outdoor

IP

Certi�cates

Warranty

Neutral white

4000

100

120

30

220 - 240 V/AC

Yes

Yes

IP54

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

Datos del producto

Outdoor LED Flood Lights
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