



## Outdoor LED Projector with PIR Sensor - IP54 - 120° - 4000K- 30W

## Ref. B1462-S

Outdoor LED projector with PIR sensor with compact and resistant design, with high quality standards. It incorporates a high precision PIR sensor, which allows adjusting different parameters such as range, light level and time of the luminaire on, to adjust it to the user's needs. With a power of 30W and an efficiency of 100 Im/W, it is an ideal product for the replacement of traditional reflectors, which will also allow great energy savings. It emits neutral white light (4000K). Thanks to its IP54 degree of protection, it is suitable for outdoor use.



## Datos del producto

Hue	Neutral white
Kelvin (K)	4000
Efficiency (Lm/w)	100
Opening angle (°)	120
Power (W)	30
Nominal Voltage (V)	220 - 240 V/AC
Sensor	Yes
Use Outdoor	Yes
IP	IP54
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years



